

Napa Street Drainage Improvement Project  
 Bid Opening: Tuesday, January 4, 2019, 2PM

				APB General Engineering		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc		Devaney Engineering, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
101	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,272.00	\$ 3,272.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
102	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
103	Shoring and Open Excavation	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
200	Remove Concrete Gutter	30	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00
201	Abandon in Place Storm Drain Line	36	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 900.00
202	Remove Existing Storm Drain Line	10	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00
300	12" PVC SDR 26 Storm Drain Pipe	436	LF	\$ 320.00	\$ 139,520.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 113,360.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 141,700.00
301	12" Wide Trench Drain and Grate	21	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,350.00
302	Concrete Curb and Gutter	10	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00
303	Storm Drain Catch Basin Type "C"	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
304	Storm Drain Junction Box with Manhole Lid	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
305	Storm Drain Junction Box	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
306	Storm Drain Manhole	5	EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
307	Trench Dam	8	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00
308	Relocate Sewer Line (Revocable)	6	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
309	Connect to Existing Storm Drain	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
				<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 248,120.00</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>\$ 272,272.00</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>\$ 277,650.00</b>

Napa Street Drainage Improvement Project  
 Bid Opening: Tuesday, January 4, 2019, 2PM

				Team Ghilotti		KEREX Engineering		W.R. Forde Associates	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 64,777.00	\$ 64,777.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
101	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
102	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 7,769.00	\$ 7,769.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
103	Shoring and Open Excavation	1	LS	\$ 12,255.00	\$ 12,255.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
200	Remove Concrete Gutter	30	LF	\$ 19.50	\$ 585.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
201	Abandon in Place Storm Drain Line	36	LF	\$ 75.50	\$ 2,718.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,600.00
202	Remove Existing Storm Drain Line	10	LF	\$ 55.70	\$ 557.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
300	12" PVC SDR 26 Storm Drain Pipe	436	LF	\$ 309.00	\$ 134,724.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 139,520.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 218,000.00
301	12" Wide Trench Drain and Grate	21	LF	\$ 325.00	\$ 6,825.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,300.00
302	Concrete Curb and Gutter	10	LF	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
303	Storm Drain Catch Basin Type "C"	1	EA	\$ 5,050.00	\$ 5,050.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
304	Storm Drain Junction Box with Manhole Lid	1	EA	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
305	Storm Drain Junction Box	1	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
306	Storm Drain Manhole	5	EA	\$ 6,965.00	\$ 34,825.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
307	Trench Dam	8	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
308	Relocate Sewer Line (Revocable)	6	EA	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
309	Connect to Existing Storm Drain	2	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
				<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 334,085.00</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>\$ 387,220.00</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>\$ 407,900.00</b>